
S.No. Name Flat Number (Unit No) Super Area Total Principal filed (Rs.) Total Interest filed (Rs.) Other Charges Filed (Rs.) Total Claim filed (Rs.) Verified Prinipal Amount (Rs.) Verified Interest Amount 10% (Rs.) Other Verified Charges (Rs.) Total Verified Amount (Rs.) Claimed Principal Amount (Under Verification) (Rs.) Claimed Interest Amount (Under Verification) (Rs.) Claimed Other Charges (Under Verification) (Rs.) Total Amount under verification (Principal + Interest + Others)

1 UPESH RANA A11/1103 1250 ₹ 38,99,437 ₹ 41,94,620 ₹ 0 ₹ 80,94,057 ₹ 38,99,437 ₹ 41,94,620 ₹ 0 ₹ 80,94,057 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

2 HUKAM CHAND & VIDYA DEVI C1/1001 1550 ₹ 40,49,414 ₹ 40,57,618 ₹ 0 ₹ 81,07,032 ₹ 40,49,414 ₹ 40,57,618 ₹ 0 ₹ 81,07,032 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

3 ASHOK RANA A10/704 1250 ₹ 33,29,065 ₹ 38,05,888 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,34,953 ₹ 33,29,065 ₹ 38,05,888 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,34,953 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

4 BHUPESH SINGHAL & SARLA DEVI C1/1002 1550 ₹ 34,75,896 ₹ 29,05,225 ₹ 0 ₹ 63,81,121 ₹ 34,75,896 ₹ 33,67,746 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,43,642 ₹ 0 -₹ 4,62,521 ₹ 0 -₹ 4,62,521

5 SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA A7/704 1250 ₹ 34,92,974 ₹ 40,28,033 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,21,007 ₹ 34,92,974 ₹ 40,28,033 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,21,007 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

6 RAKHEE SOLANKI A10/1402 1250 ₹ 29,11,186 ₹ 33,81,397 ₹ 0 ₹ 62,92,583 ₹ 29,11,186 ₹ 33,81,397 ₹ 0 ₹ 62,92,583 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

7 HAR BHAJAN SINGH A7/802 1250 ₹ 32,92,423 ₹ 38,20,925 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,13,348 ₹ 32,92,423 ₹ 38,20,925 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,13,348 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

8 MANOJ KUMAR RANA B3/303 1625 ₹ 42,73,177 ₹ 48,69,013 ₹ 0 ₹ 91,42,190 ₹ 40,41,318 ₹ 33,27,074 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,68,392 ₹ 2,31,859 ₹ 15,41,939 ₹ 0 ₹ 17,73,798

9 DEVINDERPAL YADAV A9/203 1250 ₹ 32,65,903 ₹ 35,58,413 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,24,316 ₹ 32,69,503 ₹ 37,97,823 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,67,326 -₹ 3,600 -₹ 2,39,410 ₹ 0 -₹ 2,43,010

10 UMA BALI B5/601 1625 ₹ 34,61,251 ₹ 37,08,092 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,69,343 ₹ 34,61,251 ₹ 37,08,092 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,69,343 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

11 SANJAY KUMAR BHAT A12/602 1250 ₹ 35,67,665 ₹ 46,33,065 ₹ 0 ₹ 82,00,730 ₹ 35,67,665 ₹ 41,23,251 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,90,916 ₹ 0 ₹ 5,09,814 ₹ 0 ₹ 5,09,814

12 KANUPRIYA MIMANI & AMIT KUMAR A7/1402 1250 ₹ 29,28,410 ₹ 34,51,617 ₹ 0 ₹ 63,80,027 ₹ 29,28,410 ₹ 34,51,617 ₹ 0 ₹ 63,80,027 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

13 KHUSHWANT SHARMA A7/604 1250 ₹ 31,95,986 ₹ 37,06,225 ₹ 0 ₹ 69,02,211 ₹ 31,95,986 ₹ 34,25,909 ₹ 0 ₹ 66,21,895 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,80,316 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,80,316

14 GEETA PRASAD VERMA & JATIN VERMA C1/902 1550 ₹ 35,46,871 ₹ 34,97,654 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,44,525 ₹ 35,46,871 ₹ 34,97,654 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,44,525 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

15 JAYDEEP CHAKRABARTI & JOYITA CHAKRABARTI A11/1101 1250 ₹ 32,67,334 ₹ 41,52,647 ₹ 0 ₹ 74,19,981 ₹ 32,67,334 ₹ 41,52,647 ₹ 0 ₹ 74,19,981 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

16 SUBHASH CHANDER KUMAR B3/1102 1625 ₹ 28,28,338 ₹ 31,11,171 ₹ 0 ₹ 59,39,509 ₹ 28,28,338 ₹ 33,36,813 ₹ 0 ₹ 61,65,151 ₹ 0 -₹ 2,25,642 ₹ 0 -₹ 2,25,642

17 KRISHNA PAL SINGH B4/002 1625 ₹ 40,93,208 ₹ 64,01,476 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,04,94,684 ₹ 40,28,895 ₹ 47,08,111 ₹ 0 ₹ 87,37,006 ₹ 64,313 ₹ 16,93,365 ₹ 0 ₹ 17,57,678

18 HARIMOHAN AGGARWAL AND SEEMA AGGARWAL A10/302 1250 ₹ 37,89,132 ₹ 43,37,929 ₹ 0 ₹ 81,27,061 ₹ 37,89,132 ₹ 43,36,369 ₹ 0 ₹ 81,25,501 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,560 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,560

19 PARMOD KUMAR B1/202 1625 ₹ 41,92,832 ₹ 46,70,225 ₹ 0 ₹ 88,63,057 ₹ 41,92,832 ₹ 46,70,225 ₹ 0 ₹ 88,63,057 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

20 NARESH KUMAR YADAV AND SUNITA YADAV A6/301 1250 ₹ 33,40,768 ₹ 42,90,842 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,31,610 ₹ 33,40,768 ₹ 38,64,377 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,05,145 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,26,465 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,26,465

21 MUKUL KUMAR JAIN A9/204 1250 ₹ 33,33,319 ₹ 39,31,680 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,64,999 ₹ 33,35,319 ₹ 39,22,235 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,57,554 -₹ 2,000 ₹ 9,445 ₹ 0 ₹ 7,445

22 DEEPENDRA SHARMA A8/1101 1250 ₹ 26,02,616 ₹ 28,14,160 ₹ 0 ₹ 54,16,776 ₹ 26,02,616 ₹ 28,16,902 ₹ 0 ₹ 54,19,518 ₹ 0 -₹ 2,742 ₹ 0 -₹ 2,742

23 AKHIL KARDAM A12/1001 1250 ₹ 36,07,079 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 36,07,079 ₹ 36,07,079 ₹ 39,90,801 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,97,880 ₹ 0 -₹ 39,90,801 ₹ 0 -₹ 39,90,801

24 PRAVEEN KUMAR A12/103 1250 ₹ 36,32,237 ₹ 40,54,720 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,86,957 ₹ 36,32,237 ₹ 40,54,720 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,86,957 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

25 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA A6/302 1250 ₹ 32,65,575 ₹ 38,04,595 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,70,170 ₹ 32,65,575 ₹ 37,95,738 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,61,313 ₹ 0 ₹ 8,857 ₹ 0 ₹ 8,857

26 ASHOK KUMAR RAO B3/401 1625 ₹ 45,51,201 ₹ 51,44,393 ₹ 0 ₹ 96,95,594 ₹ 45,51,701 ₹ 51,50,259 ₹ 0 ₹ 97,01,960 -₹ 500 -₹ 5,866 ₹ 0 -₹ 6,366

27 DAVINDER KENHI A7/702 1250 ₹ 31,60,374 ₹ 37,38,751 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,99,125 ₹ 31,60,374 ₹ 36,65,341 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,25,715 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,410 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,410

28 ABHISHEK AGGARWAL & SARLA AGGARWAL B5/703 1625 ₹ 34,29,280 ₹ 30,86,352 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,15,632 ₹ 34,29,280 ₹ 30,86,352 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,15,632 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

29 ANUJ KUMAR GOYAL B4/301 1625 ₹ 45,82,607 ₹ 52,77,915 ₹ 0 ₹ 98,60,522 ₹ 45,81,677 ₹ 52,66,277 ₹ 0 ₹ 98,47,954 ₹ 930 ₹ 11,638 ₹ 0 ₹ 12,568

30 PRADEEP KUMAR VASHIST C1/201 1550 ₹ 20,25,875 ₹ 19,51,273 ₹ 0 ₹ 39,77,148 ₹ 20,25,875 ₹ 19,50,092 ₹ 0 ₹ 39,75,967 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,181 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,181

31 NITESH MUTHANNA SHETTY C1/1103 1550 ₹ 19,37,018 ₹ 19,29,305 ₹ 0 ₹ 38,66,323 ₹ 19,37,018 ₹ 19,29,305 ₹ 0 ₹ 38,66,323 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

32 GAGAN GANDHI & RUBY GANDHI B3/901 1625 ₹ 18,56,998 ₹ 22,77,144 ₹ 0 ₹ 41,34,142 ₹ 18,56,998 ₹ 22,75,513 ₹ 0 ₹ 41,32,511 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,631 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,631

33 DEVESH CHANDRA A8/101 1250 ₹ 28,76,161 ₹ 28,86,203 ₹ 0 ₹ 57,62,364 ₹ 28,76,161 ₹ 28,86,203 ₹ 0 ₹ 57,62,364 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

34 RITESH SAIGAL B3/1401 1625 ₹ 42,48,546 ₹ 48,00,043 ₹ 0 ₹ 90,48,589 ₹ 42,48,546 ₹ 47,14,512 ₹ 0 ₹ 89,63,058 ₹ 0 ₹ 85,531 ₹ 0 ₹ 85,531

35 AMITA SINGH A6/701 1250 ₹ 12,62,529 ₹ 9,19,658 ₹ 0 ₹ 21,82,187 ₹ 12,62,529 ₹ 9,19,380 ₹ 0 ₹ 21,81,909 ₹ 0 ₹ 278 ₹ 0 ₹ 278

36 OM PRAKASH & SARAL SHARMA A12/701 1250 ₹ 33,49,938 ₹ 34,78,647 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,28,585 ₹ 33,49,938 ₹ 34,79,564 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,29,502 ₹ 0 -₹ 917 ₹ 0 -₹ 917

37 SUDHIR SAHDEV B4/802 1625 ₹ 43,57,829 ₹ 43,65,992 ₹ 0 ₹ 87,23,821 ₹ 43,69,829 ₹ 50,44,668 ₹ 0 ₹ 94,14,497 -₹ 12,000 -₹ 6,78,676 ₹ 0 -₹ 6,90,676

38 SHIKHA TYAGI B3/1201 1625 ₹ 42,90,731 ₹ 1,28,67,232 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,71,57,963 ₹ 42,90,731 ₹ 34,17,571 ₹ 0 ₹ 77,08,302 ₹ 0 ₹ 94,49,661 ₹ 0 ₹ 94,49,661

39 HARSH DANG A12/704 1250 ₹ 31,69,787 ₹ 41,19,423 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,89,210 ₹ 31,69,787 ₹ 36,86,518 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,56,305 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,32,905 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,32,905

40 ALOK JAIN A9/201 1250 ₹ 35,36,439 ₹ 40,42,171 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,78,610 ₹ 35,70,419 ₹ 41,91,287 ₹ 0 ₹ 77,61,706 -₹ 33,980 -₹ 1,49,116 ₹ 0 -₹ 1,83,096

41 SIDDHARTHA MISHRA A11/403 1250 ₹ 33,77,238 ₹ 39,60,822 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,38,060 ₹ 33,77,238 ₹ 39,60,822 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,38,060 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

42 CHETAN YADAV B4/1402 1625 ₹ 41,03,479 ₹ 47,58,148 ₹ 4,63,125 ₹ 93,24,752 ₹ 41,03,255 ₹ 47,49,725 ₹ 0 ₹ 88,52,980 ₹ 224 ₹ 8,423 ₹ 4,63,125 ₹ 4,71,772

43 RANI MAHESHWARI B3/1001 1625 ₹ 40,29,250 ₹ 48,13,707 ₹ 0 ₹ 88,42,957 ₹ 40,29,250 ₹ 46,06,799 ₹ 0 ₹ 86,36,049 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,06,908 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,06,908

44 SHANKAR CHAUDHARY A9/402 1250 ₹ 33,34,332 ₹ 37,62,041 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,96,373 ₹ 33,34,332 ₹ 37,62,041 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,96,373 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

45 SANJEEV KUMAR GOEL A6/803 1250 ₹ 32,10,183 ₹ 38,50,881 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,61,064 ₹ 32,10,183 ₹ 38,50,881 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,61,064 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

46 RAJAT VERMA C1/1402 1550 ₹ 18,56,755 ₹ 29,59,245 ₹ 0 ₹ 48,16,000 ₹ 18,56,755 ₹ 20,09,874 ₹ 0 ₹ 38,66,629 ₹ 0 ₹ 9,49,371 ₹ 0 ₹ 9,49,371

47 RASHMITA DAS & CHIRANJIBI PATTANAIK A11/804 1250 ₹ 33,33,319 ₹ 42,96,307 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,29,626 ₹ 33,33,319 ₹ 39,09,800 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,43,119 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,86,507 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,86,507

48 DEEPIKA/DEEPAK MANCHANDA A12/803 1250 ₹ 37,87,943 ₹ 43,49,448 ₹ 0 ₹ 81,37,391 ₹ 37,87,943 ₹ 43,49,448 ₹ 0 ₹ 81,37,391 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

49 ANIRBAN DEY C1/503 1550 ₹ 52,33,750 ₹ 56,69,106 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,09,02,856 ₹ 43,25,769 ₹ 42,48,008 ₹ 0 ₹ 85,73,777 ₹ 9,07,981 ₹ 14,21,098 ₹ 0 ₹ 23,29,079

50 MANISH SAXENA & POONAM SAXENA B1/301 1625 ₹ 37,35,022 ₹ 38,68,050 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,03,072 ₹ 37,32,022 ₹ 37,98,978 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,31,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 69,072 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,072

51 MANISH SAXENA & POONAM SAXENA B1/401 1625 ₹ 37,35,022 ₹ 38,68,050 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,03,072 ₹ 37,32,022 ₹ 37,98,978 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,31,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 69,072 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,072

52 Deepak jain A9/303 1250 ₹ 32,87,024 ₹ 38,01,589 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,88,613 ₹ 32,84,236 ₹ 37,34,063 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,18,299 ₹ 2,788 ₹ 67,526 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,314

53 ARUN SINGH A8/304 1250 ₹ 27,72,441 ₹ 30,49,685 ₹ 0 ₹ 58,22,126 ₹ 27,72,441 ₹ 29,84,293 ₹ 0 ₹ 57,56,734 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,392 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,392

54 PREMLATA B4/1003 1625 ₹ 43,32,820 ₹ 75,11,693 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,18,44,513 ₹ 43,32,820 ₹ 49,84,590 ₹ 0 ₹ 93,17,410 ₹ 0 ₹ 25,27,103 ₹ 0 ₹ 25,27,103

55 NARESH CHANDER KALRA & REKHA KALRA B5/302 1625 ₹ 51,16,040 ₹ 58,44,584 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,09,60,624 ₹ 51,16,140 ₹ 58,47,527 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,09,63,667 -₹ 100 -₹ 2,943 ₹ 0 -₹ 3,043

56 BRIG SATWANT SINGH BRAR (1) B4/303 1625 ₹ 50,57,439 ₹ 55,76,071 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,06,33,510 ₹ 50,57,439 ₹ 55,76,071 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,06,33,510 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

57 BRIG SATWANT SINGH BRAR (2) B4/401 1625 ₹ 50,58,600 ₹ 55,76,071 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,06,34,671 ₹ 50,58,600 ₹ 55,76,071 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,06,34,671 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

58 BRIG SATWANT SINGH BRAR (3) B4/403 1625 ₹ 50,58,449 ₹ 55,76,071 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,06,34,520 ₹ 50,58,449 ₹ 55,76,071 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,06,34,520 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

59 RENU MITTAL A6/1404 1250 ₹ 30,44,123 ₹ 32,76,500 ₹ 0 ₹ 63,20,623 ₹ 30,44,201 ₹ 35,22,292 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,66,493 -₹ 78 -₹ 2,45,792 ₹ 0 -₹ 2,45,870

60 KOMAL TYAGI A7/501 1250 ₹ 30,16,167 ₹ 36,04,866 ₹ 0 ₹ 66,21,033 ₹ 30,16,167 ₹ 36,04,866 ₹ 0 ₹ 66,21,033 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

61 SUBMEET KAUR B3/1003 1625 ₹ 41,55,700 ₹ 46,87,881 ₹ 4,63,125 ₹ 93,06,706 ₹ 41,55,700 ₹ 46,83,045 ₹ 0 ₹ 88,38,745 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,836 ₹ 4,63,125 ₹ 4,67,961

62 BRIG SURINDER SINGH CHHIKARA A11/504 1250 ₹ 37,79,936 ₹ 43,91,434 ₹ 4,96,875 ₹ 86,68,245 ₹ 37,79,936 ₹ 43,91,434 ₹ 0 ₹ 81,71,370 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,96,875 ₹ 4,96,875

63 HARSH GUPTA & CHANCHAL GUPTA A7/502 1250 ₹ 31,09,019 ₹ 25,65,000 ₹ 29,10,000 ₹ 85,84,019 ₹ 27,19,141 ₹ 32,35,502 ₹ 0 ₹ 59,54,643 ₹ 3,89,878 -₹ 6,70,502 ₹ 29,10,000 ₹ 26,29,376

64 VIKRAM DANIEL JOHN B1/1103 1625 ₹ 39,74,465 ₹ 44,81,564 ₹ 0 ₹ 84,56,029 ₹ 39,74,465 ₹ 45,08,120 ₹ 0 ₹ 84,82,585 ₹ 0 -₹ 26,556 ₹ 0 -₹ 26,556

65 VISHAL VIJAY A11/1003 1250 ₹ 31,32,673 ₹ 36,71,112 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,03,785 ₹ 31,32,673 ₹ 36,71,112 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,03,785 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

66 VIVEK CHANDRA B5/1102 1625 ₹ 42,50,676 ₹ 48,44,728 ₹ 0 ₹ 90,95,404 ₹ 40,26,974 ₹ 46,28,503 ₹ 0 ₹ 86,55,477 ₹ 2,23,702 ₹ 2,16,225 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,39,927

67 SANDEEP PRASHAR AND MEENAKSHI SHARMA A10/1103 1250 ₹ 33,90,576 ₹ 39,05,116 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,95,692 ₹ 33,90,576 ₹ 39,05,116 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,95,692 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

68 MUNENDRA SHARMA A8/1104 1250 ₹ 26,02,616 ₹ 28,14,051 ₹ 0 ₹ 54,16,667 ₹ 26,02,616 ₹ 28,16,755 ₹ 0 ₹ 54,19,371 ₹ 0 -₹ 2,704 ₹ 0 -₹ 2,704

69 RAVI KANT GUPTA AND SHALINI GUPTA B4/202 1625 ₹ 40,46,717 ₹ 47,39,492 ₹ 0 ₹ 87,86,209 ₹ 40,46,717 ₹ 47,04,014 ₹ 0 ₹ 87,50,731 ₹ 0 ₹ 35,478 ₹ 0 ₹ 35,478

70 GEETA NASSA AND SANJAY KUMAR NASSA A6/1401 1250 ₹ 29,76,919 ₹ 34,68,097 ₹ 0 ₹ 64,45,016 ₹ 29,76,119 ₹ 34,68,428 ₹ 0 ₹ 64,44,547 ₹ 800 -₹ 331 ₹ 0 ₹ 469

71 KSHITIJ JAIN A6/601 1250 ₹ 39,27,647 ₹ 42,40,204 ₹ 0 ₹ 81,67,851 ₹ 39,27,647 ₹ 45,10,868 ₹ 0 ₹ 84,38,515 ₹ 0 -₹ 2,70,664 ₹ 0 -₹ 2,70,664

72 AJAY SAHAI MATHUR B5/202 1625 ₹ 50,83,272 ₹ 57,94,659 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,08,77,931 ₹ 50,83,272 ₹ 57,94,659 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,08,77,931 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

73 SHOBHIT JAIN & RUBANA JAIN B4/901 1625 ₹ 41,03,161 ₹ 47,84,391 ₹ 0 ₹ 88,87,552 ₹ 41,03,161 ₹ 47,84,391 ₹ 0 ₹ 88,87,552 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

74 SNEH VATS B1/1501 1625 ₹ 39,36,357 ₹ 44,31,829 ₹ 0 ₹ 83,68,186 ₹ 39,30,761 ₹ 44,26,638 ₹ 0 ₹ 83,57,399 ₹ 5,596 ₹ 5,191 ₹ 0 ₹ 10,787

75 ALKA BHATNAGAR AND RAKESH BHATNAGAR A12/1103 1250 ₹ 33,94,337 ₹ 38,95,740 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,90,077 ₹ 33,94,337 ₹ 39,34,224 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,28,561 ₹ 0 -₹ 38,484 ₹ 0 -₹ 38,484

76 DIVYA GUPTA A10/501 1250 ₹ 27,99,662 ₹ 32,85,576 ₹ 0 ₹ 60,85,238 ₹ 27,99,662 ₹ 32,85,576 ₹ 0 ₹ 60,85,238 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

77 SALIL CHAKRAVORTY RATNA CHAKRAVORTY B4/003 1625 ₹ 51,59,723 ₹ 58,95,338 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,10,55,061 ₹ 48,92,724 ₹ 56,83,375 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,05,76,099 ₹ 2,66,999 ₹ 2,11,963 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,78,962

78 DEBADUTTA MISHRA A12/1203 1250 ₹ 32,21,846 ₹ 31,69,183 ₹ 0 ₹ 63,91,029 ₹ 32,21,846 ₹ 31,69,183 ₹ 0 ₹ 63,91,029 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

79 PUNAM NANDA AND RAKESH NANDA B5/902 1625 ₹ 48,22,337 ₹ 54,59,792 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,02,82,129 ₹ 48,22,337 ₹ 54,59,792 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,02,82,129 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

80 KAPOOR SINGH A11/1202 1250 ₹ 34,52,704 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 34,52,704 ₹ 34,52,704 ₹ 38,28,882 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,81,586 ₹ 0 -₹ 38,28,882 ₹ 0 -₹ 38,28,882

81 ABU HUZAIFA B1/1001 1625 ₹ 17,20,226 ₹ 20,41,391 ₹ 0 ₹ 37,61,617 ₹ 17,20,226 ₹ 20,41,391 ₹ 0 ₹ 37,61,617 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

82 LOKESH GARG AND RUCHI GARG A10/104 1250 ₹ 34,81,394 ₹ 40,24,547 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,05,941 ₹ 34,81,394 ₹ 40,24,547 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,05,941 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

83 JUGESH KUMAR GUPTA AND SHAVETA GUPTA A4/402 1250 ₹ 31,67,095 ₹ 36,16,027 ₹ 0 ₹ 67,83,122 ₹ 31,67,095 ₹ 36,16,027 ₹ 0 ₹ 67,83,122 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

84 BALRAJ RANA A7/1101 1250 ₹ 32,09,000 ₹ 32,00,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 64,09,000 ₹ 32,08,933 ₹ 36,13,780 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,22,713 ₹ 67 -₹ 4,13,780 ₹ 0 -₹ 4,13,713

85 OMBIR SINGH A10/101 1250 ₹ 35,97,418 ₹ 41,51,945 ₹ 0 ₹ 77,49,363 ₹ 35,92,535 ₹ 41,51,945 ₹ 0 ₹ 77,44,480 ₹ 4,883 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,883

86 DWIJESH BHATIA A7/803 1250 ₹ 31,96,924 ₹ 36,63,593 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,60,517 ₹ 31,96,924 ₹ 37,41,265 ₹ 0 ₹ 69,38,189 ₹ 0 -₹ 77,672 ₹ 0 -₹ 77,672

87 HITESH SEHGAL A6/1202 1250 ₹ 31,04,413 ₹ 35,94,420 ₹ 0 ₹ 66,98,833 ₹ 31,48,276 ₹ 36,10,424 ₹ 0 ₹ 67,58,700 -₹ 43,863 -₹ 16,004 ₹ 0 -₹ 59,867

88 DHARMESH ARORA A9/1201 1250 ₹ 32,69,264 ₹ 38,03,838 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,73,102 ₹ 32,69,264 ₹ 38,03,838 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,73,102 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

89 Om Wati Sharma A6/002 1250 ₹ 34,03,717 ₹ 67,39,359 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,01,43,076 ₹ 34,02,748 ₹ 40,18,279 ₹ 0 ₹ 74,21,027 ₹ 969 ₹ 27,21,080 ₹ 0 ₹ 27,22,049

90 KRISHAN CHAUDHARY JOINTLY WITH PARVESH A6/603 1250 ₹ 32,81,242 ₹ 37,66,413 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,47,655 ₹ 32,81,242 ₹ 38,07,691 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,88,933 ₹ 0 -₹ 41,278 ₹ 0 -₹ 41,278

91 Deepak Yadav A10/303 1250 ₹ 37,60,708 ₹ 43,36,499 ₹ 0 ₹ 80,97,207 ₹ 35,76,201 ₹ 41,79,914 ₹ 0 ₹ 77,56,115 ₹ 1,84,507 ₹ 1,56,585 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,41,092

92 ASHOK GOGIA A9/1104 1250 ₹ 30,92,949 ₹ 44,14,387 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,07,336 ₹ 30,92,949 ₹ 36,78,655 ₹ 0 ₹ 67,71,604 ₹ 0 ₹ 7,35,732 ₹ 0 ₹ 7,35,732

93 KISHAN SINGH RAJAWAT AND NISHA SINGH RAJAWAT A9/1204 1250 ₹ 31,62,138 ₹ 36,53,488 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,15,626 ₹ 31,63,658 ₹ 36,88,313 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,51,971 -₹ 1,520 -₹ 34,825 ₹ 0 -₹ 36,345

94 DEEPAK KUMAR B PANDYA A6/1204 1250 ₹ 31,04,241 ₹ 34,37,211 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 68,97,702 ₹ 31,04,241 ₹ 34,48,187 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,52,428 ₹ 0 -₹ 10,976 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 3,45,274

95 VIRAJ CHOUHAN A6/1002 1250 ₹ 30,05,724 ₹ 30,15,020 ₹ 0 ₹ 60,20,744 ₹ 30,05,724 ₹ 35,35,006 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,40,730 ₹ 0 -₹ 5,19,986 ₹ 0 -₹ 5,19,986

96 MUKESH SAINI A7/902 1250 ₹ 27,99,121 ₹ 30,32,381 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 61,87,752 ₹ 27,99,121 ₹ 30,32,381 ₹ 0 ₹ 58,31,502 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 3,56,250

97 HARPREET SINGH WALIA A10/1004 1250 ₹ 36,10,265 ₹ 41,53,213 ₹ 3,75,000 ₹ 81,38,478 ₹ 36,10,265 ₹ 41,53,213 ₹ 0 ₹ 77,63,478 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,75,000 ₹ 3,75,000

98 MANISHA KAUSHIK/ SATISH KAUSHIK A6/903 1250 ₹ 30,12,261 ₹ 34,98,612 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,10,873 ₹ 30,12,261 ₹ 34,98,612 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,10,873 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

99 KAILASH KUMAR BANGA A11/904 1250 ₹ 37,72,062 ₹ 42,62,040 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 83,90,352 ₹ 37,72,062 ₹ 42,62,040 ₹ 0 ₹ 80,34,102 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 3,56,250

100 BIRMATI A8/904 1250 ₹ 29,52,019 ₹ 30,88,949 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 63,97,218 ₹ 29,52,019 ₹ 30,88,949 ₹ 0 ₹ 60,40,968 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 3,56,250

101 GULSHAN KUMAR GULATI A7/402 1250 ₹ 33,86,527 ₹ 41,20,353 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,06,880 ₹ 33,86,527 ₹ 41,20,353 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,06,880 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

102 JAG MOHAN GUPTA B1/903 1625 ₹ 42,27,548 ₹ 46,73,174 ₹ 4,58,250 ₹ 93,58,972 ₹ 42,27,548 ₹ 46,73,174 ₹ 0 ₹ 89,00,722 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,58,250 ₹ 4,58,250

103 JAY PRAKASH PANDEY A8/702 1250 ₹ 31,15,695 ₹ 12,57,120 ₹ 25,65,370 ₹ 69,38,185 ₹ 11,28,836 ₹ 12,70,791 ₹ 0 ₹ 23,99,627 ₹ 19,86,859 -₹ 13,671 ₹ 25,65,370 ₹ 45,38,558

104 MOHSIN KHAN A5/204 1250 ₹ 30,70,000 ₹ 43,21,157 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,91,157 ₹ 30,70,000 ₹ 35,23,830 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,93,830 ₹ 0 ₹ 7,97,327 ₹ 0 ₹ 7,97,327

105 ANISH BHATIA B3/603 1625 ₹ 41,68,311 ₹ 66,43,214 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,08,11,525 ₹ 37,07,252 ₹ 42,96,469 ₹ 0 ₹ 80,03,721 ₹ 4,61,059 ₹ 23,46,745 ₹ 0 ₹ 28,07,804

106 BHOOPENDRA KUMAR B1/603 1625 ₹ 39,24,210 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 39,24,210 ₹ 39,23,800 ₹ 43,74,845 ₹ 0 ₹ 82,98,645 ₹ 410 -₹ 43,74,845 ₹ 0 -₹ 43,74,435

107 AANCHAL MYNE A7/1104 1250 ₹ 30,92,547 ₹ 23,19,405 ₹ 0 ₹ 54,11,952 ₹ 30,92,547 ₹ 22,58,830 ₹ 0 ₹ 53,51,377 ₹ 0 ₹ 60,575 ₹ 0 ₹ 60,575

108 ROHIT NAGPAL A7/903 1250 ₹ 29,32,162 ₹ 34,61,695 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 67,50,107 ₹ 29,32,162 ₹ 34,61,695 ₹ 0 ₹ 63,93,857 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 3,56,250

109 N S SAXENA B4/902 1625 ₹ 45,69,000 ₹ 76,99,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,22,68,000 ₹ 45,69,306 ₹ 52,48,436 ₹ 0 ₹ 98,17,742 -₹ 306 ₹ 24,50,564 ₹ 0 ₹ 24,50,258

110 SUSHMA MINAKSHI AND KAMLESH UTTAM A7/1201 1250 ₹ 31,03,585 ₹ 35,97,073 ₹ 3,99,945 ₹ 71,00,603 ₹ 31,03,585 ₹ 35,97,073 ₹ 0 ₹ 67,00,658 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,99,945 ₹ 3,99,945

111 HARVINDER BHUTANI & DEEPAK BHUTANI B3/1101 1625 ₹ 42,03,834 ₹ 48,10,956 ₹ 0 ₹ 90,14,790 ₹ 42,03,362 ₹ 48,10,956 ₹ 0 ₹ 90,14,318 ₹ 472 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 472

112 SMEER CHOPRA B1/1101 1625 ₹ 40,34,456 ₹ 45,08,881 ₹ 0 ₹ 85,43,337 ₹ 40,34,456 ₹ 45,08,881 ₹ 0 ₹ 85,43,337 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

113 SAVITA DUBEY A6/103 1250 ₹ 32,22,036 ₹ 37,89,320 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,11,356 ₹ 32,22,036 ₹ 37,89,320 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,11,356 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

114 PRABH SHARAN SINGH A6/401 1250 ₹ 35,63,027 ₹ 35,52,144 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,15,171 ₹ 35,63,027 ₹ 35,52,144 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,15,171 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

115 RAM GIRI A6/403 1250 ₹ 33,27,767 ₹ 36,37,907 ₹ 2,66,250 ₹ 72,31,924 ₹ 33,27,960 ₹ 36,37,907 ₹ 0 ₹ 69,65,867 -₹ 193 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,66,250 ₹ 2,66,057

116 PRADEEP THAKUR A6/501 1250 ₹ 39,89,476 ₹ 44,10,766 ₹ 0 ₹ 84,00,242 ₹ 39,31,962 ₹ 43,64,219 ₹ 0 ₹ 82,96,181 ₹ 57,514 ₹ 46,547 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,04,061

117 Sanjeev Kumar Bansal A6/502 1250 ₹ 31,70,202 ₹ 37,32,700 ₹ 0 ₹ 69,02,902 ₹ 31,70,202 ₹ 37,32,700 ₹ 0 ₹ 69,02,902 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

118 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA A6/801 1250 ₹ 32,34,972 ₹ 37,60,428 ₹ 0 ₹ 69,95,400 ₹ 32,34,972 ₹ 37,34,725 ₹ 0 ₹ 69,69,697 ₹ 0 ₹ 25,703 ₹ 0 ₹ 25,703

119 RASHMI UPADHYAY/ MANOJ UPADHYAY A6/902 1250 ₹ 30,12,261 ₹ 34,98,612 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,10,873 ₹ 31,62,257 ₹ 36,60,279 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,22,536 -₹ 1,49,996 -₹ 1,61,667 ₹ 0 -₹ 3,11,663

120 DEEPAK SHARMA A6/1402 1250 ₹ 30,46,591 ₹ 35,26,029 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,72,620 ₹ 30,44,206 ₹ 35,17,426 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,61,632 ₹ 2,385 ₹ 8,603 ₹ 0 ₹ 10,988

121 ASHU MALIK A7/101 1250 ₹ 34,05,438 ₹ 39,36,773 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,42,211 ₹ 34,05,438 ₹ 39,36,773 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,42,211 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

122 PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL A7/104 1250 ₹ 32,99,336 ₹ 29,03,416 ₹ 0 ₹ 62,02,752 ₹ 32,99,490 ₹ 38,83,985 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,83,475 -₹ 154 -₹ 9,80,569 ₹ 0 -₹ 9,80,723

123 VINI SAREEN A7/204 1250 ₹ 35,28,013 ₹ 40,78,049 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,06,062 ₹ 35,28,013 ₹ 40,78,049 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,06,062 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

124 DEEPAK ARORA A7/601 1250 ₹ 31,78,898 ₹ 36,58,130 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,37,028 ₹ 31,78,898 ₹ 36,58,130 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,37,028 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

125 TARUN KANDWAL A7/703 1250 ₹ 31,56,811 ₹ 36,64,686 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,21,497 ₹ 31,56,811 ₹ 36,64,686 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,21,497 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

126 LALIT KUMAR AGARWAL A7/904 1250 ₹ 30,91,939 ₹ 36,07,998 ₹ 0 ₹ 66,99,937 ₹ 30,91,939 ₹ 36,07,998 ₹ 0 ₹ 66,99,937 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

127 BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV A7/1003 1250 ₹ 26,98,883 ₹ 31,96,669 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 62,51,802 ₹ 26,98,883 ₹ 30,53,253 ₹ 0 ₹ 57,52,136 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,43,416 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 4,99,666

128 AJAY MEHRA A8/201 1250 ₹ 28,18,634 ₹ 30,57,445 ₹ 0 ₹ 58,76,079 ₹ 29,66,826 ₹ 30,57,445 ₹ 0 ₹ 60,24,271 -₹ 1,48,192 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 -₹ 1,48,192

129 KULDEEP SINGH A8/704 1250 ₹ 39,59,470 ₹ 43,55,980 ₹ 0 ₹ 83,15,450 ₹ 39,59,470 ₹ 43,55,980 ₹ 0 ₹ 83,15,450 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

130 GURNAM SINGH A8/901 1250 ₹ 30,38,216 ₹ 35,28,955 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,67,171 ₹ 30,35,185 ₹ 35,28,955 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,64,140 ₹ 3,031 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,031

131 PRIYANKA BISWAS A8/1001 1250 ₹ 26,32,402 ₹ 28,24,450 ₹ 0 ₹ 54,56,852 ₹ 26,32,402 ₹ 28,24,003 ₹ 0 ₹ 54,56,405 ₹ 0 ₹ 447 ₹ 0 ₹ 447

132 VISHAL RATTANPAL A9/103 1250 ₹ 35,70,285 ₹ 41,64,385 ₹ 0 ₹ 77,34,670 ₹ 35,70,285 ₹ 41,64,385 ₹ 0 ₹ 77,34,670 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

133 MITHLESH KHANTWAL A9/301 1250 ₹ 34,54,233 ₹ 35,50,000 ₹ 3,60,000 ₹ 73,64,233 ₹ 34,54,233 ₹ 35,50,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,04,233 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,60,000 ₹ 3,60,000

134 MATHLESH KUMAR A9/403 1250 ₹ 33,34,832 ₹ 39,53,478 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,88,310 ₹ 33,34,832 ₹ 39,26,982 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,61,814 ₹ 0 ₹ 26,496 ₹ 0 ₹ 26,496

135 DEEPU JAYAN A9/404 1250 ₹ 34,05,689 ₹ 39,61,865 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,67,554 ₹ 34,05,689 ₹ 39,61,865 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,67,554 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

136 RASHMI KUMARI A9/503 1250 ₹ 32,01,472 ₹ 35,94,336 ₹ 0 ₹ 67,95,808 ₹ 32,01,845 ₹ 35,94,336 ₹ 0 ₹ 67,96,181 -₹ 373 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 -₹ 373

137 MAHESH KUMAR A9/601 1250 ₹ 32,53,172 ₹ 38,22,698 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,75,870 ₹ 34,29,929 ₹ 38,21,337 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,51,266 -₹ 1,76,757 ₹ 1,361 ₹ 0 -₹ 1,75,396

138 SHIVA NAND JHA A9/603 1250 ₹ 32,09,409 ₹ 36,98,810 ₹ 0 ₹ 69,08,219 ₹ 32,09,409 ₹ 36,98,810 ₹ 0 ₹ 69,08,219 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

139 MANISH PANDE A9/801 1250 ₹ 32,28,124 ₹ 37,89,126 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,17,250 ₹ 32,28,124 ₹ 37,89,126 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,17,250 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

140 VINAY KUMAR SINGH A9/802 1250 ₹ 31,05,801 ₹ 36,57,123 ₹ 0 ₹ 67,62,924 ₹ 31,05,801 ₹ 36,53,909 ₹ 0 ₹ 67,59,710 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,214 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,214

141 MITHIL GOPICHAND A9/804 1250 ₹ 33,96,200 ₹ 39,59,932 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,56,132 ₹ 33,96,200 ₹ 39,59,932 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,56,132 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

142 MEENAKSHI SHARMA A9/901 1250 ₹ 31,56,331 ₹ 33,04,751 ₹ 0 ₹ 64,61,082 ₹ 31,56,331 ₹ 33,04,751 ₹ 0 ₹ 64,61,082 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

143 KAVITA DEVI A10/204 1250 ₹ 36,67,775 ₹ 42,63,444 ₹ 0 ₹ 79,31,219 ₹ 36,67,775 ₹ 42,63,444 ₹ 0 ₹ 79,31,219 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

144 SANDEEP GULIYA & ANU DAHIYA A10/301 1250 ₹ 33,27,767 ₹ 38,52,334 ₹ 3,93,750 ₹ 75,73,851 ₹ 33,27,767 ₹ 38,52,334 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,80,101 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,93,750 ₹ 3,93,750

145 SURENDER SINGH A10/601 1250 ₹ 33,98,378 ₹ 38,98,645 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,97,023 ₹ 33,98,378 ₹ 38,98,645 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,97,023 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

146 SUMIT A10/801 1250 ₹ 33,60,740 ₹ 57,11,151 ₹ 0 ₹ 90,71,891 ₹ 33,60,740 ₹ 38,62,375 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,23,115 ₹ 0 ₹ 18,48,776 ₹ 0 ₹ 18,48,776

147 MAGHVENDRA SINGH SAINI A10/803 1250 ₹ 33,40,891 ₹ 38,86,211 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,27,102 ₹ 33,40,891 ₹ 38,86,211 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,27,102 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

148 ASHU BATRA A11/102 1250 ₹ 34,35,907 ₹ 40,29,005 ₹ 0 ₹ 74,64,912 ₹ 34,35,907 ₹ 40,29,005 ₹ 0 ₹ 74,64,912 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

149 PURSHOTTAM LAL KAUSHIK A11/203 1250 ₹ 33,99,562 ₹ 39,81,300 ₹ 3,75,000 ₹ 77,55,862 ₹ 33,99,562 ₹ 39,81,300 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,80,862 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,75,000 ₹ 3,75,000

150 NEERAJ GUPTA A11/502 1250 ₹ 33,21,798 ₹ 39,22,761 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,44,559 ₹ 33,21,798 ₹ 37,15,384 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,37,182 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,07,377 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,07,377

151 PARMINDER SINGH A11/503 1250 ₹ 34,96,599 ₹ 40,78,916 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,75,515 ₹ 34,96,599 ₹ 40,78,916 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,75,515 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

152 SARIT KUMAR GUPTA & POONAM GUPTA A11/601 1250 ₹ 33,88,985 ₹ 39,73,509 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,62,494 ₹ 33,88,985 ₹ 37,90,810 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,79,795 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,82,699 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,82,699

153 ADITTYA DWIVEDI A11/902 1250 ₹ 30,73,527 ₹ 35,94,025 ₹ 3,71,250 ₹ 70,38,802 ₹ 30,73,527 ₹ 35,90,978 ₹ 0 ₹ 66,64,505 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,047 ₹ 3,71,250 ₹ 3,74,297

154 SUDESH SEHGAL A12/503 1250 ₹ 37,46,112 ₹ 43,15,779 ₹ 0 ₹ 80,61,891 ₹ 37,46,112 ₹ 43,15,779 ₹ 0 ₹ 80,61,891 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

155 SONIYA BAVEJA A12/801 1250 ₹ 35,34,315 ₹ 41,08,070 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,42,385 ₹ 35,34,162 ₹ 41,11,412 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,45,574 ₹ 153 -₹ 3,342 ₹ 0 -₹ 3,189

156 Rajesh sarswat and chitra saraswat A12/1102 1250 ₹ 35,28,431 ₹ 40,18,464 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,46,895 ₹ 35,28,431 ₹ 40,18,464 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,46,895 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

157 GURPREET KAUR A14/804 1250 ₹ 35,72,339 ₹ 41,09,137 ₹ 3,60,000 ₹ 80,41,476 ₹ 35,72,339 ₹ 39,43,424 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,15,763 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,65,713 ₹ 3,60,000 ₹ 5,25,713

158 RITU SALUJA B1/102 1625 ₹ 36,88,764 ₹ 40,46,261 ₹ 0 ₹ 77,35,025 ₹ 40,93,801 ₹ 40,46,261 ₹ 0 ₹ 81,40,062 -₹ 4,05,037 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 -₹ 4,05,037

159 BABU RAM PANWAR B1/503 1625 ₹ 40,09,170 ₹ 45,17,750 ₹ 0 ₹ 85,26,920 ₹ 40,45,671 ₹ 45,17,750 ₹ 0 ₹ 85,63,421 -₹ 36,501 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 -₹ 36,501

160 PRASHANT SAINI and BANWARI LAL SAINI B1/601 1625 ₹ 39,41,024 ₹ 44,31,649 ₹ 4,92,375 ₹ 88,65,048 ₹ 39,29,342 ₹ 43,76,496 ₹ 0 ₹ 83,05,838 ₹ 11,682 ₹ 55,153 ₹ 4,92,375 ₹ 5,59,210

161 RAJIV YADAV B3/201 1625 ₹ 43,31,443 ₹ 49,43,022 ₹ 0 ₹ 92,74,465 ₹ 43,42,843 ₹ 49,50,257 ₹ 0 ₹ 92,93,100 -₹ 11,400 -₹ 7,235 ₹ 0 -₹ 18,635

162 MOHIT VIJ B3/802 1625 ₹ 37,96,586 ₹ 43,71,752 ₹ 0 ₹ 81,68,338 ₹ 39,98,686 ₹ 43,70,381 ₹ 0 ₹ 83,69,067 -₹ 2,02,100 ₹ 1,371 ₹ 0 -₹ 2,00,729

163 VIKASH VERMA B3/803 1625 ₹ 42,59,138 ₹ 48,28,771 ₹ 4,38,750 ₹ 95,26,659 ₹ 42,59,138 ₹ 48,28,771 ₹ 0 ₹ 90,87,909 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,38,750 ₹ 4,38,750

164 TANJEET KAUR TOKI AND DAVINDER SINGH TOKI B3/1203 1625 ₹ 33,53,691 ₹ 65,15,632 ₹ 0 ₹ 98,69,323 ₹ 33,53,691 ₹ 65,15,632 ₹ 0 ₹ 98,69,323 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

165 RAJINDER SINGH B4/1001 1625 ₹ 42,85,937 ₹ 49,15,131 ₹ 0 ₹ 92,01,068 ₹ 42,85,937 ₹ 49,15,131 ₹ 0 ₹ 92,01,068 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

166 AMRIK SINGH B4/1101 1625 ₹ 42,17,289 ₹ 47,52,048 ₹ 0 ₹ 89,69,337 ₹ 42,17,289 ₹ 47,52,048 ₹ 0 ₹ 89,69,337 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

167 SANDEEP JAITLY & REETU JAITLY B4/1103 1625 ₹ 33,92,879 ₹ 36,67,822 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,60,701 ₹ 33,92,879 ₹ 36,62,053 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,54,932 ₹ 0 ₹ 5,769 ₹ 0 ₹ 5,769

168 RENU SAXENA B4/1202 1625 ₹ 45,44,313 ₹ 76,57,687 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,22,02,000 ₹ 45,34,313 ₹ 52,02,933 ₹ 0 ₹ 97,37,246 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 24,54,754 ₹ 0 ₹ 24,64,754

169 GEETU CHAWLA B4/1203 1625 ₹ 33,78,646 ₹ 36,40,287 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,18,933 ₹ 33,93,076 ₹ 36,40,287 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,33,363 -₹ 14,430 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 -₹ 14,430

170 VISHAL MINHAS & SALONI MINHAS B5/102 1625 ₹ 50,90,816 ₹ 57,90,202 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,08,81,018 ₹ 50,90,816 ₹ 57,90,202 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,08,81,018 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

171 RUPALI MATHUR & PANKAJ MATHUR B5/502 1625 ₹ 46,03,552 ₹ 48,73,995 ₹ 0 ₹ 94,77,547 ₹ 46,03,552 ₹ 48,73,995 ₹ 0 ₹ 94,77,547 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

172 ANUPAMA MATHUR & MUKUL MATHUR B5/602 1625 ₹ 41,39,688 ₹ 43,23,200 ₹ 7,82,086 ₹ 92,44,974 ₹ 41,39,688 ₹ 43,50,766 ₹ 0 ₹ 84,90,454 ₹ 0 -₹ 27,566 ₹ 7,82,086 ₹ 7,54,520

173 C.K NAGRAJAN B5/1001 1625 ₹ 45,81,599 ₹ 50,50,299 ₹ 0 ₹ 96,31,898 ₹ 42,56,599 ₹ 47,14,436 ₹ 0 ₹ 89,71,035 ₹ 3,25,000 ₹ 3,35,863 ₹ 0 ₹ 6,60,863

174 MITHLESH KUMARI MISHRA B5/1103 1625 ₹ 43,34,165 ₹ 80,25,499 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,23,59,664 ₹ 43,34,165 ₹ 44,58,611 ₹ 0 ₹ 87,92,776 ₹ 0 ₹ 35,66,888 ₹ 0 ₹ 35,66,888

175 DEEPAK CHUTANI C1/102 1550 ₹ 20,69,700 ₹ 19,94,095 ₹ 0 ₹ 40,63,795 ₹ 20,69,700 ₹ 19,94,095 ₹ 0 ₹ 40,63,795 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

176 GEETA KUMARI TIWARY & SAHASTRANSHU TIWARY C1/704 1550 ₹ 39,30,274 ₹ 39,31,151 ₹ 0 ₹ 78,61,425 ₹ 39,30,274 ₹ 38,88,519 ₹ 0 ₹ 78,18,793 ₹ 0 ₹ 42,632 ₹ 0 ₹ 42,632

177 VISHAL MOHAL & SONALI SINGH MOHAL C1/706 1550 ₹ 41,54,063 ₹ 41,70,793 ₹ 0 ₹ 83,24,856 ₹ 41,54,063 ₹ 41,70,793 ₹ 0 ₹ 83,24,856 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

178 VAIBHAV SAXENA & SUPRIYA SRIVASTAVA C1/901 1550 ₹ 42,27,847 ₹ 41,78,401 ₹ 0 ₹ 84,06,248 ₹ 42,27,847 ₹ 41,78,401 ₹ 0 ₹ 84,06,248 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

179 GAURAV DUGGAL & MANISHA DUGGAL C1/1101 1550 ₹ 39,79,931 ₹ 39,83,211 ₹ 0 ₹ 79,63,142 ₹ 39,85,549 ₹ 39,88,538 ₹ 0 ₹ 79,74,087 -₹ 5,618 -₹ 5,327 ₹ 0 -₹ 10,945

180 RAHUL DUGGAL C1/1102 1550 ₹ 39,79,932 ₹ 39,88,953 ₹ 4,32,450 ₹ 84,01,335 ₹ 39,85,549 ₹ 40,09,567 ₹ 0 ₹ 79,95,116 -₹ 5,617 -₹ 20,614 ₹ 4,32,450 ₹ 4,06,219

181 MAHINDER MOHAN GULATI & ANKITA GULATI C1/1405 1550 ₹ 49,45,875 ₹ 46,55,072 ₹ 3,72,000 ₹ 99,72,947 ₹ 49,45,875 ₹ 46,55,072 ₹ 0 ₹ 96,00,947 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,72,000 ₹ 3,72,000

182 YASMIN RIAZ A4/1202 1250 ₹ 30,92,547 ₹ 36,23,070 ₹ 0 ₹ 67,15,617 ₹ 30,92,547 ₹ 35,96,103 ₹ 0 ₹ 66,88,650 ₹ 0 ₹ 26,967 ₹ 0 ₹ 26,967

183 PRAMOD KUMAR PARMAR A10/603 1250 ₹ 34,01,767 ₹ 39,60,715 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,62,482 ₹ 34,01,767 ₹ 39,60,715 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,62,482 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

184 Madhur bhardwaj A9/1102 1250 ₹ 31,18,564 ₹ 36,24,519 ₹ 3,93,750 ₹ 71,36,833 ₹ 31,18,564 ₹ 34,87,878 ₹ 0 ₹ 66,06,442 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,36,641 ₹ 3,93,750 ₹ 5,30,391

185 Renu verma and tarun verma B4/1102 1625 ₹ 40,61,403 ₹ 46,98,018 ₹ 4,68,000 ₹ 92,27,421 ₹ 40,61,403 ₹ 46,97,839 ₹ 0 ₹ 87,59,242 ₹ 0 ₹ 179 ₹ 4,68,000 ₹ 4,68,179

186 ANKIT SRIVASTAVA B4/602 1625 ₹ 52,23,662 ₹ 59,79,361 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,12,03,023 ₹ 52,49,393 ₹ 55,23,191 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,07,72,584 -₹ 25,731 ₹ 4,56,170 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,30,439

187 Sudhir sharma A12/304 1250 ₹ 39,43,977 ₹ 45,19,569 ₹ 3,71,250 ₹ 88,34,796 ₹ 39,43,977 ₹ 45,19,569 ₹ 0 ₹ 84,63,546 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,71,250 ₹ 3,71,250

188 Dushyant Kumar A11/204 1250 ₹ 34,71,385 ₹ 40,36,535 ₹ 3,78,750 ₹ 78,86,670 ₹ 34,71,385 ₹ 40,36,535 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,07,920 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,78,750 ₹ 3,78,750

189 K.K.  Kesavan and S. Sangeetha A6/1203 1250 ₹ 31,03,235 ₹ 39,91,003 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,94,238 ₹ 31,03,235 ₹ 34,60,003 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,63,238 ₹ 0 ₹ 5,31,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 5,31,000

190 Hari krishan  tondon A10/502 1250 ₹ 36,98,963 ₹ 42,72,861 ₹ 3,41,250 ₹ 83,13,074 ₹ 36,98,963 ₹ 41,08,948 ₹ 0 ₹ 78,07,911 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,63,913 ₹ 3,41,250 ₹ 5,05,163

191 Manoj kumar and Kailash Devi A11/201 1250 ₹ 34,66,978 ₹ 40,56,799 ₹ 3,75,000 ₹ 78,98,777 ₹ 34,66,978 ₹ 40,56,799 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,23,777 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,75,000 ₹ 3,75,000

192 Rajni Yadav A6/303 1250 ₹ 35,46,138 ₹ 40,78,025 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,24,163 ₹ 35,46,138 ₹ 40,57,582 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,03,720 ₹ 0 ₹ 20,443 ₹ 0 ₹ 20,443

193 Karan singh yadav B4/1401 1625 ₹ 40,99,782 ₹ 47,54,516 ₹ 4,63,125 ₹ 93,17,423 ₹ 40,99,782 ₹ 47,54,516 ₹ 0 ₹ 88,54,298 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,63,125 ₹ 4,63,125

194 Anita khatri and kinshuk khatri C1/702 1550 ₹ 43,18,630 ₹ 43,27,538 ₹ 3,90,600 ₹ 90,36,768 ₹ 43,18,630 ₹ 43,27,538 ₹ 0 ₹ 86,46,168 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,90,600 ₹ 3,90,600

195 Sai Constructions A11/1401 1250 ₹ 33,27,767 ₹ 31,50,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 64,77,767 ₹ 33,27,767 ₹ 37,04,088 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,31,855 ₹ 0 -₹ 5,54,088 ₹ 0 -₹ 5,54,088

196 Karuna yadav narula A6/202 1250 ₹ 33,43,753 ₹ 2,40,30,158 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,73,73,911 ₹ 30,05,488 ₹ 35,40,325 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,45,813 ₹ 3,38,265 ₹ 2,04,89,833 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,08,28,098

197 Arun Saroha A12/201 1250 ₹ 35,04,371 ₹ 40,67,534 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,71,905 ₹ 35,04,371 ₹ 40,67,534 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,71,905 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

198 Deep Chand Garg & Anita Garg B3/1402 1625 ₹ 37,66,057 ₹ 43,08,379 ₹ 4,33,875 ₹ 85,08,311 ₹ 35,52,680 ₹ 40,75,950 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,28,630 ₹ 2,13,377 ₹ 2,32,429 ₹ 4,33,875 ₹ 8,79,681

199 Shilpa Sood & Anish Sood A10/201 1250 ₹ 35,02,959 ₹ 40,43,581 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,46,540 ₹ 35,02,959 ₹ 40,43,581 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,46,540 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

200 Rachna Gangwar A7/602 1250 ₹ 32,13,407 ₹ 37,27,689 ₹ 0 ₹ 69,41,096 ₹ 32,13,407 ₹ 35,91,547 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,04,954 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,36,142 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,36,142

201 Vandana yadav A6/1103 1250 ₹ 26,40,796 ₹ 30,51,014 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 60,48,060 ₹ 28,12,470 ₹ 32,72,168 ₹ 0 ₹ 60,84,638 -₹ 1,71,674 -₹ 2,21,154 ₹ 3,56,250 -₹ 36,578

202 Pati Ram Gangwar A7/603 1250 ₹ 32,13,407 ₹ 37,27,689 ₹ 0 ₹ 69,41,096 ₹ 32,13,407 ₹ 35,95,918 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,09,325 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,31,771 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,31,771

203 Urmila Yadav A4/504 1250 ₹ 33,94,735 ₹ 39,13,060 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,07,795 ₹ 33,94,735 ₹ 39,13,060 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,07,795 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

204 Nand Kishore B3/903 1625 ₹ 40,44,719 ₹ 45,76,524 ₹ 4,53,375 ₹ 90,74,618 ₹ 40,44,719 ₹ 45,76,524 ₹ 0 ₹ 86,21,243 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,53,375 ₹ 4,53,375

205 Ansuya A8/402 1250 ₹ 20,34,434 ₹ 17,56,276 ₹ 0 ₹ 37,90,710 ₹ 20,34,434 ₹ 17,56,276 ₹ 0 ₹ 37,90,710 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

206 Urmila Yadav A8/1103 1250 ₹ 26,89,567 ₹ 27,56,806 ₹ 0 ₹ 54,46,373 ₹ 26,89,567 ₹ 27,56,806 ₹ 0 ₹ 54,46,373 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

207 Manish Mittal B4/1201 1625 ₹ 45,76,320 ₹ 52,52,351 ₹ 4,82,625 ₹ 1,03,11,296 ₹ 45,76,320 ₹ 52,52,351 ₹ 0 ₹ 98,28,671 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,82,625 ₹ 4,82,625

208 Ashish Gupta A12/603 1250 ₹ 35,35,115 ₹ 41,03,630 ₹ 0 ₹ 76,38,745 ₹ 35,35,115 ₹ 40,01,503 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,36,618 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,02,127 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,02,127

209 Monika Sharma & Prakash Chand Sharma A10/1102 1250 ₹ 34,13,586 ₹ 39,01,863 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,15,449 ₹ 34,14,087 ₹ 38,90,528 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,04,615 -₹ 501 ₹ 11,335 ₹ 0 ₹ 10,834

210 Rohan Kapoor A9/803 1250 ₹ 35,95,000 ₹ 34,51,200 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,46,200 ₹ 35,95,000 ₹ 34,51,200 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,46,200 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

211 Pankaj Duggal A7/1004 1250 ₹ 31,65,899 ₹ 36,92,836 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 72,14,985 ₹ 31,62,377 ₹ 36,92,836 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,55,213 ₹ 3,522 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 3,59,772

212 Nipun Miglani & Kulbhushan Miglani A11/404 1250 ₹ 34,21,958 ₹ 35,00,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 69,21,958 ₹ 34,21,958 ₹ 39,88,633 ₹ 0 ₹ 74,10,591 ₹ 0 -₹ 4,88,633 ₹ 0 -₹ 4,88,633

213 Phoolwati A7/503 1250 ₹ 30,55,190 ₹ 36,00,878 ₹ 0 ₹ 66,56,068 ₹ 30,55,190 ₹ 36,12,602 ₹ 0 ₹ 66,67,792 ₹ 0 -₹ 11,724 ₹ 0 -₹ 11,724

214 Kapil Dev Soni A12/703 1250 ₹ 34,06,250 ₹ 44,51,200 ₹ 0 ₹ 78,57,450 ₹ 34,06,250 ₹ 38,23,403 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,29,653 ₹ 0 ₹ 6,27,797 ₹ 0 ₹ 6,27,797

215 Rahul Sharma A7/1504 1250 ₹ 32,50,758 ₹ 32,00,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 64,50,758 ₹ 32,50,758 ₹ 36,92,522 ₹ 0 ₹ 69,43,280 ₹ 0 -₹ 4,92,522 ₹ 0 -₹ 4,92,522

216 Sanjeev Bhardwaj A9/ 1002 1250 ₹ 33,00,000 ₹ 44,00,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 77,00,000 ₹ 33,00,000 ₹ 35,46,103 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,46,103 ₹ 0 ₹ 8,53,897 ₹ 0 ₹ 8,53,897

217 Nisha Shukla/ Ravi Shukla B1/703 1625 ₹ 42,76,209 ₹ 47,44,234 ₹ 4,63,125 ₹ 94,83,568 ₹ 42,76,209 ₹ 47,44,234 ₹ 0 ₹ 90,20,443 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,63,125 ₹ 4,63,125

218 Anita sharma B4/101 1625 ₹ 49,98,699 ₹ 1,38,74,325 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,88,73,024 ₹ 47,40,358 ₹ 54,58,579 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,01,98,937 ₹ 2,58,341 ₹ 84,15,746 ₹ 0 ₹ 86,74,087

219 Parveen A9/902 1250 ₹ 30,59,920 ₹ 34,37,211 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 68,53,381 ₹ 30,59,920 ₹ 34,37,211 ₹ 0 ₹ 64,97,131 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 3,56,250

220 Vikram Sharma A7/404 1250 ₹ 34,03,189 ₹ 37,43,507 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 75,02,946 ₹ 34,03,189 ₹ 38,16,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,19,189 ₹ 0 -₹ 72,493 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 2,83,757

221 Raj kumar A8/204 1250 ₹ 28,76,161 ₹ 28,14,946 ₹ 0 ₹ 56,91,107 ₹ 28,76,161 ₹ 28,14,946 ₹ 0 ₹ 56,91,107 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

222 mohit kumar C1/802 1550 ₹ 10,43,897 ₹ 11,61,053 ₹ 0 ₹ 22,04,950 ₹ 10,43,897 ₹ 11,61,053 ₹ 0 ₹ 22,04,950 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

223 Mukesh Kumar Tambi and Krishna Devi Gupta A7/301 1250 ₹ 34,60,655 ₹ 40,44,580 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,05,235 ₹ 34,57,407 ₹ 39,96,749 ₹ 0 ₹ 74,54,156 ₹ 3,248 ₹ 47,831 ₹ 0 ₹ 51,079

224 Ramandeeep singh bindra A4/401 1250 ₹ 33,39,355 ₹ 52,27,641 ₹ 0 ₹ 85,66,996 ₹ 30,07,040 ₹ 35,63,410 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,70,450 ₹ 3,32,315 ₹ 16,64,231 ₹ 0 ₹ 19,96,546

225 Shobhit Mittal & Himani Mittal B4/703 1625 ₹ 44,25,751 ₹ 51,02,082 ₹ 0 ₹ 95,27,833 ₹ 44,25,751 ₹ 51,01,938 ₹ 0 ₹ 95,27,689 ₹ 0 ₹ 144 ₹ 0 ₹ 144

226 Bandana Upadhyay A11/1102 1250 ₹ 31,40,371 ₹ 36,76,106 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,16,477 ₹ 31,40,371 ₹ 36,76,106 ₹ 0 ₹ 68,16,477 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

227 Savita Sharma A9/101 1250 ₹ 33,86,566 ₹ 39,70,881 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,57,447 ₹ 33,86,566 ₹ 39,70,881 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,57,447 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

228 ambily sasidharan B2/902 1625 ₹ 50,75,403 ₹ 33,23,210 ₹ 0 ₹ 83,98,613 ₹ 50,75,403 ₹ 33,42,678 ₹ 0 ₹ 84,18,081 ₹ 0 -₹ 19,468 ₹ 0 -₹ 19,468

229 Prem Kishore A6/004 1250 ₹ 28,95,000 ₹ 4,33,060 ₹ 0 ₹ 33,28,060 ₹ 28,95,000 ₹ 4,33,060 ₹ 0 ₹ 33,28,060 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

230 Shoeb Iqbal A10/1404 1250 ₹ 33,29,949 ₹ 46,73,688 ₹ 0 ₹ 80,03,637 ₹ 33,29,949 ₹ 38,25,075 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,55,024 ₹ 0 ₹ 8,48,613 ₹ 0 ₹ 8,48,613

231 RAJESH SINGLA A8/203 1250 ₹ 24,00,000 ₹ 3,59,014 ₹ 0 ₹ 27,59,014 ₹ 24,00,000 ₹ 3,59,014 ₹ 0 ₹ 27,59,014 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

232 Reena Singh A9/1101 1250 ₹ 30,54,315 ₹ 35,95,611 ₹ 0 ₹ 66,49,926 ₹ 30,54,315 ₹ 34,12,205 ₹ 0 ₹ 64,66,520 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,83,406 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,83,406

233 Trilok Goyal A9/304 1250 ₹ 34,65,772 ₹ 40,01,451 ₹ 3,82,500 ₹ 78,49,723 ₹ 34,65,772 ₹ 40,14,692 ₹ 0 ₹ 74,80,464 ₹ 0 -₹ 13,241 ₹ 3,82,500 ₹ 3,69,259

234 Paresh Singla A8/202 1250 ₹ 24,00,000 ₹ 3,59,014 ₹ 0 ₹ 27,59,014 ₹ 24,00,000 ₹ 3,59,014 ₹ 0 ₹ 27,59,014 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

235 ARUP BARAT A9/502 1250 ₹ 33,83,087 ₹ 38,50,472 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,33,559 ₹ 32,13,407 ₹ 35,81,449 ₹ 0 ₹ 67,94,856 ₹ 1,69,680 ₹ 2,69,023 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,38,703

236 Pramod Suri B1/1203 1625 ₹ 50,07,901 ₹ 56,81,278 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,06,89,179 ₹ 50,07,901 ₹ 56,81,278 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,06,89,179 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

237 Tarun Anand Balodia A12/904 1250 ₹ 31,12,107 ₹ 36,09,851 ₹ 0 ₹ 67,21,958 ₹ 31,12,107 ₹ 36,09,851 ₹ 0 ₹ 67,21,958 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

238 Deepak Kumar B1/801 1625 ₹ 38,34,214 ₹ 43,18,820 ₹ 0 ₹ 81,53,034 ₹ 38,34,214 ₹ 43,17,916 ₹ 0 ₹ 81,52,130 ₹ 0 ₹ 904 ₹ 0 ₹ 904

239 Prem Kishore Commercial/S-15 158 ₹ 8,00,000 ₹ 1,19,671 ₹ 0 ₹ 9,19,671 ₹ 8,00,000 ₹ 1,19,671 ₹ 0 ₹ 9,19,671 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

240 Prem Kishore Commercial/T-15 158 ₹ 6,00,000 ₹ 89,753 ₹ 0 ₹ 6,89,753 ₹ 6,00,000 ₹ 89,753 ₹ 0 ₹ 6,89,753 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

241 Prem Kishore Commercial/S-9 267 ₹ 13,00,000 ₹ 1,94,466 ₹ 0 ₹ 14,94,466 ₹ 13,00,000 ₹ 1,94,466 ₹ 0 ₹ 14,94,466 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

242 Prem Kishore Commercial/LG-9 160 ₹ 12,00,000 ₹ 1,79,507 ₹ 0 ₹ 13,79,507 ₹ 12,00,000 ₹ 1,79,507 ₹ 0 ₹ 13,79,507 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

243 Hemant Saini A7/202 1250 ₹ 30,45,430 ₹ 3,76,329 ₹ 0 ₹ 34,21,759 ₹ 30,45,430 ₹ 3,76,329 ₹ 0 ₹ 34,21,759 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

244 Girish Kumar Gulla A8/104 1250 ₹ 27,50,000 ₹ 4,11,370 ₹ 0 ₹ 31,61,370 ₹ 27,50,000 ₹ 4,11,370 ₹ 0 ₹ 31,61,370 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

245 Amita Gulla A8/1401 1250 ₹ 26,50,000 ₹ 3,96,411 ₹ 0 ₹ 30,46,411 ₹ 26,50,000 ₹ 3,96,411 ₹ 0 ₹ 30,46,411 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

246 Vishesh Gulla A8/603 1250 ₹ 27,00,000 ₹ 4,03,890 ₹ 0 ₹ 31,03,890 ₹ 27,00,000 ₹ 4,03,890 ₹ 0 ₹ 31,03,890 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

247 Chinmoy Banerjee & Sujata Chhetri Banerjee C1/606 1550 ₹ 42,87,894 ₹ 42,18,291 ₹ 3,58,050 ₹ 88,64,235 ₹ 42,87,894 ₹ 42,18,291 ₹ 0 ₹ 85,06,185 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,58,050 ₹ 3,58,050

248 Deepak Sethi A10/903 1250 ₹ 33,02,345 ₹ 38,99,731 ₹ 0 ₹ 72,02,076 ₹ 33,02,345 ₹ 37,88,084 ₹ 0 ₹ 70,90,429 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,11,647 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,11,647

249 Deepak Kumar A8/502 1250 ₹ 27,28,257 ₹ 29,44,152 ₹ 0 ₹ 56,72,409 ₹ 27,28,257 ₹ 29,44,152 ₹ 0 ₹ 56,72,409 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

250 Jaydeep Raj DN and Deepti Dubey A8/301 1250 ₹ 27,28,257 ₹ 29,44,152 ₹ 0 ₹ 56,72,409 ₹ 27,28,257 ₹ 29,44,152 ₹ 0 ₹ 56,72,409 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

251 Kapil Kumar Gilani C1/801 1550 ₹ 39,35,233 ₹ 39,73,968 ₹ 0 ₹ 79,09,201 ₹ 39,35,233 ₹ 39,73,968 ₹ 0 ₹ 79,09,201 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

252 Praveen Kumar Behl A7/102 1250 ₹ 33,98,311 ₹ 39,93,083 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,91,394 ₹ 33,98,311 ₹ 39,93,083 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,91,394 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

253 Vikram Singh & Ruchi Khanna Singh A12/ 902 1250 ₹ 34,18,153 ₹ 39,80,789 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,98,942 ₹ 34,18,153 ₹ 39,51,287 ₹ 0 ₹ 73,69,440 ₹ 0 ₹ 29,502 ₹ 0 ₹ 29,502

254 Amita Singh & Anupam Dixit A8/1201 1250 ₹ 25,97,430 ₹ 27,83,398 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 57,37,078 ₹ 25,97,430 ₹ 27,83,398 ₹ 0 ₹ 53,80,828 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 3,56,250

255 Sunil Gupta B3/002 1625 ₹ 42,48,476 ₹ 58,37,320 ₹ 40,61,162 ₹ 1,41,46,958 ₹ 42,48,476 ₹ 58,37,320 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,00,85,796 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 40,61,162 ₹ 40,61,162

256 Kamal Lamba A10/1104 1250 ₹ 35,15,198 ₹ 40,49,863 ₹ 2,13,750 ₹ 77,78,811 ₹ 35,15,198 ₹ 40,52,806 ₹ 0 ₹ 75,68,004 ₹ 0 -₹ 2,943 ₹ 2,13,750 ₹ 2,10,807

257 Mishri Devi A7/403 1250 ₹ 32,99,109 ₹ 38,51,541 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 75,06,900 ₹ 32,94,697 ₹ 38,46,614 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,41,311 ₹ 4,412 ₹ 4,927 ₹ 3,56,250 ₹ 3,65,589

258 Kamaldeep Singh Arora & Rasil Kaur A7/804 1250 ₹ 29,98,063 ₹ 31,14,468 ₹ 0 ₹ 61,12,531 ₹ 29,98,063 ₹ 31,14,468 ₹ 0 ₹ 61,12,531 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

259 Rajat Mathur B4/203 1625 ₹ 50,84,313 ₹ 58,26,371 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,09,10,684 ₹ 50,84,313 ₹ 58,26,371 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,09,10,684 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

260 Madhu Gupta & Surendra Pal Gupta B4/503 1625 ₹ 44,96,789 ₹ 51,76,363 ₹ 0 ₹ 96,73,152 ₹ 44,96,789 ₹ 51,72,596 ₹ 0 ₹ 96,69,385 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,767 ₹ 0 ₹ 3,767

261 Avanti Ganatra & Manish Ganatra A3/902 1250 ₹ 23,88,589 ₹ 18,33,651 ₹ 0 ₹ 42,22,240 ₹ 23,88,589 ₹ 26,00,512 ₹ 0 ₹ 49,89,101 ₹ 0 -₹ 7,66,861 ₹ 0 -₹ 7,66,861

262 Rohit Sharma & Naveen Kathuria A11/1402 1250 ₹ 31,36,565 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 31,36,565 ₹ 31,36,565 ₹ 33,22,979 ₹ 0 ₹ 64,59,544 ₹ 0 -₹ 33,22,979 ₹ 0 -₹ 33,22,979

263 Pharamina B1/602 1625 ₹ 32,67,002 ₹ 22,87,308 ₹ 0 ₹ 55,54,310 ₹ 32,67,002 ₹ 22,87,308 ₹ 0 ₹ 55,54,310 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

264 Upasana Tanwar A4/201 1250 ₹ 33,72,028 ₹ 31,60,469 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,32,497 ₹ 33,72,028 ₹ 31,60,469 ₹ 0 ₹ 65,32,497 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

265 Kajal Rohatgi A7/203 1250 ₹ 33,09,666 ₹ 38,28,108 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,37,774 ₹ 33,09,666 ₹ 38,28,108 ₹ 0 ₹ 71,37,774 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

266 Rakesh Kumar Sharma A12/804 1250 ₹ 36,26,166 ₹ 29,61,362 ₹ 3,67,500 ₹ 69,55,028 ₹ 36,26,166 ₹ 41,63,294 ₹ 0 ₹ 77,89,460 ₹ 0 -₹ 12,01,932 ₹ 3,67,500 -₹ 8,34,432

267 Hetal Soni C1/603 1550 ₹ 21,25,000 ₹ 22,60,445 ₹ 0 ₹ 43,85,445 ₹ 21,25,000 ₹ 22,60,445 ₹ 0 ₹ 43,85,445 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

268 Manoj Arora and Kavita Arora A7/103 1250 ₹ 32,36,194 ₹ 25,26,750 ₹ 0 ₹ 57,62,944 ₹ 32,36,194 ₹ 25,26,750 ₹ 0 ₹ 57,62,944 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 0

₹ 92,79,82,640 ₹ 1,05,68,57,823 ₹ 2,74,48,288 ₹ 2,01,22,88,751 ₹ 92,29,61,640 ₹ 1,00,69,10,782 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,92,98,72,422 ₹ 50,21,000 ₹ 4,99,47,041 ₹ 2,74,48,288 ₹ 8,24,16,329Total

M/s GRJ Distributors and developers Private Limited (CIRP: 29.09.2025)
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